
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl No Name and address of Claimant Category of Creditors No of claims Amount (in Rs.) No of claims Amount (in Rs.)

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claims

Amount of 

Claim Not 

Admitted

Amount of Claims 

under Verification
Remarks if any,

1

Sun Connect Solar Pvt Ltd.,  Devendra L 

Sampat 362, Manjusar GIDC near JSW 

steel, Savli, Baroda 391775 Gujrat

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 48,889.00 1 48,889.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

2 Exzaa Renewable Solutions LLP

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 15,38,806.88 1 15,38,806.88 NIL NIL NIL NA

3 Shipai Industries

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 2,42,087.00 1 2,20,849.00 NIL 21,238.00 NIL

Provisionally admitted, 

confirmation subject to 

provide documents.

4 Valeo Products LLP

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 18,07,565.00 1 18,07,565.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

5 Union Roadways Ltd

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 1,49,500.00 1 1,47,257.00 NIL 2,243.00 NIL

Provisionally admitted, 

confirmation subject to 

provide documents.

6 Honnamma

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 57,08,800.00 1 57,08,800.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

7

A-One Packaging Co., Sy.No.55/1, Site 

No.05, 3rd Cross, Raghavendra Industrial 

Estate, Karihobanahalli, 11th A Cross, 

Thigalarapalya Main Road, Peenya 2nd 

Stage, Bengaluru - 560 058  

a.1packaging04@gmail.com, Mon : 

9632355674

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 9,45,069.00 1 9,45,069.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

8 Jindal Aluminium Ltd

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 28,51,499.00 1 22,51,478.00 NIL 6,00,021.00 NIL

Provisionally admitted, 

confirmation subject to 

provide documents.

9 Mr. T M Vinay

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 6,34,000.00 1 2,00,000.00 NIL 4,34,000.00 NIL

Provisionally admitted, 

confirmation subject to 

provide documents.

10 Mr. K R Anand

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 1,20,000.00 1 1,20,000.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

11

Alpha Exim Management Pvt. Ltd 

[formarly named as alpha fright chain Pvt 

Ltd

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 1,73,205.34 1 1,65,085.00 NIL 8,120.34 NIL

Provisionally admitted, 

confirmation subject to 

provide documents.

12 R D Industries

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 2,29,091.00 1 2,29,091.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

13 G V Enterprises

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 1,75,469.00 1 1,59,268.00 NIL 16,201.00 NIL NA

14

Renewsys India Pvt Ltd, Plot. No. 21, 22 & 

23, Jigani Bommasandra Link Road, 

Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru - 

560105, rajesh.singh@renewsysindia.com, 

Mob. 9916881608

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 18,83,828.00 1 18,83,828.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

15

Prakash Parcel Services Limited, 18/3, 1 

Main, Mission Road, Bangalore - 560 027  

headoffice@pps.in 080-22122555

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 78,500.00 1 76,930.00 NIL 1,570.00 NIL Claim under verification

16

Sri Mathaji Industrial Stores, 49/5, Mathaji 

Bhavan, Magadi Main Road, 

Vishwaneedom Post, Sunkadakatte, 

Bangalore  mismathaji@gmail.com, 

08023482869

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 1 NIL NIL Claim under verification

17

M/s. Nandadeep Enterprises,    No. 197, 

2nd Cross, Jnanabharathi, 2nd Block, 

Nagadevanahalli, Bengalore - 560 056

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 50,000.00 1 50,000.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

18

Ashapower      16/404 - H, Near Mah 

Super Market, Kizhisseri, Kuzhimanna P.O, 

Malappuram - 673641 

contact@ashapower.in Mob: 7594821003 

9946379637

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 50,000.00 1 8,613.00 NIL 41,387.00 NIL Provisionally admitted

19 Micro Electronics

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 50,000.00 1 50,000.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

20 JRR Sine Solar Pvt. Ltd.

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 50,000.00 1 50,000.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

21
 V Varadarajan,   S J Solar Power System, 

32, West Marat Street, Madurai 625001

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 50000 1 43,049.00 NIL 6,951.00 NIL Provisionally admitted

22 Suryawatt Marvels Pvt. Ltd.

Operational creditors (other than

Workmen and Employees and

Government Dues)

1 1,00,000.00 1 1,00,000.00 NIL NIL NIL NA

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted by CD


